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Women / 7 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karina Moy203
Airborne

9.475 9.650 9.6009.650 38.375
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Shannon Zwick234
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.425 9.6009.475 38.100
1 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Roshanna Agah201
Airborne

9.500 9.350 9.3009.550 37.700
2 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Abigail Barahona230
Gold Star

9.450 9.575 9.3009.275 37.600
4 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Jordan Okonkwo204
Airborne

9.375 9.300 9.5259.325 37.525
5 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Michaela Reams231
Golden Bear

9.150 9.625 9.3509.000 37.125
9 2 8 4T 6 

6 

Mia Saiki242
Peninsula

9.200 8.875 9.3509.325 36.750
7 7 4T 4T 7 

7 

Hailey Fune207
Athletic Horizons

9.350 8.200 9.0759.100 35.725
6 10 7 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Trageser248
Tumble Time - CP

9.175 8.175 8.8758.750 34.975
8 11 10 12 9T

9T

Maja Nazarewicz251
Twisters

8.750 8.650 9.1758.400 34.975
12 9 11 9 9T

9T

Samantha Lieburn211
Byers Roseville

9.050 7.650 9.2258.900 34.825
10 12 9 8 11 

11 

Jianna Franklin238
Novato

8.800 7.000 8.9508.250 33.000
11 13 12 11 12 

12 

Zoe Montano220
Champion

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
13 8 13 13 13 

13 
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